

m.m.m.s.s (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - Dredging Gopda / Put Pm bsy Road

Madan Chast. & Engineering DIVISION

31009437 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

m.B.No - 2004/1104

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Constn of road from Piparpanti to Desma Gopalpur Pmgy Road under mmgy -					
Agency - Nirman Construction of Engineering					
Ag-No - 123/SRD/mmgy/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27/03/21					
Date of Completion - 26/03/21					
Fruther measurement of Nil					

W. Mani
2/10/2023
J.E

Abstract of Cost

(1) Providing and fixing
working Benchmark

2 Nos CP-4 TMBP-14

@ 3847.15/each = 694.00

(2/2) providing and working
reference pillars

4 Nos CP-4 TMBP-14

@ 1731.60/each = 6926.00

(3/3) Cleaning and grubbing

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
road - do -					
0.44 Hect cpty TMBP-15					
@ 5113.76 Hect = 22459.00					
(4/4) Box Cutting excavation for roadway -					
37.51 m ³ cpty TMBP-15					
@ 74.16 / m ³ = 2782.00					
(5/6) Const ⁿ of embankment - do -					
(i) for 100m lead					
551.60 m ³ cpty TMBP-15					
@ 188.05 / m ³ = 103728.00					
(ii) for 100m lead					
827.40 m ³ cpty TMBP-15					
@ 142.18 / m ³ = 117632.00					
(6/8) Construction of -					
Subgrade - do -					
1305.00 m ³ cpty TMBP-15					
@ 189.80 / m ³ = 247806.00					
(7/9) Construction of granular					
Sub base - do -					
517.92 m ³ cpty TMBP-15					
@ 166.640 / m ³ = 862729.00					
(8/10) WBM. Cracking - 2					
providing laying					
266.91 m ³ cpty TMBP-16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ 2587.10/m ³ = 690656.00
(9/14) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement —					
232 70m ³ Qty TMBP-16					
					@ 5596.06/m ³ = 1828046.00
(10/15) Hard Shoulder Laying Bricks —					
(11/28) Soling also					
180.00m ² Qty TMBP-16					
					@ 506.78/m ² = 91220.40
(11/28) Fill excavation					
for Structure					
75.20m ² 180.00m² Qty TMBP-16					
					234.73
					@ 506.78/m ² = 22181.00
(12/29) providing pcc m ² in foundation					31220.40
12.04m ³ Qty TMBP-16					
					@ 4102.44/m ³ = 49393.00
(13/30) providing pcc m ² in Sub Structure					
82.65m ³ Qty TMBP-16					
					@ 4825.23/m ³ = 398855.00
(14/32) providing and laying Rc Nps 60mm dia pipe					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner